Fake rate vs hit

fakerate vs hits

L R
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
track hits

Duplicates Rate vs hit

©0.0

10 15 20 25 30 35 40

track hits

Pileup rate vs hit

pileup rate vs hits

Ratio

0.4

=
T

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
track hits

—— D

[Fakerate vs I —— D

M_CRF_T1
J—— D§M mKkFit_TTharPU-update

d
M”mKFEit_TTbarPU-updated-newPLDNN
M_mkFit_TTbharPU-updated-newPLDNN-2

fakerate vs layers

Ratio

1

0.8]
R TRT ISR SRS SRS

TR S MR NI

0 5 10 15 20 25
track layers

Fake rate vs layer

fakerate vs pixel layers

Ratio

j|

0.8

0.6}

0.4]

0.2]

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

Fake rate vs 3D layer

fakerate vs 3D layers

Ratio

| D T T TR Tr T P PR T A

12 14 16 18 20
track 3D layers

0 0.0]
[
®.009
[%2]
2.008|
g
8.007|
(%]
$.006
o
‘8.005
S
=
0.004
0.003
0.002

15 20 25
track layers

[ Duplicates Rate vs pixel layer |

Duplicates Rate vs layer

5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

12 14 16 18 20
track 3D layers

pileup rate vs layers

Ratio

0 5 10 15 20 25
track layers

Pileup rate vs layer

pileup rate vs pixel layers

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

1

5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

Pileup rate vs 3D layer

pileup rate vs 3D layers

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

!

-
3 .

s H

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
track 3D layers




	Contents
	Page 1


